OVTW Series
Spiral Rotor Flow Meter
The Bont helical rotor flow mete
manufactured by our company, a
it has prominent characteristics
reliability, big flow and high environment adaptability. It is widely
trade metering and engineering management and control of
electronic and wharfs departments.

•  Output signal: 4~20mA, pulse
•  Environment temperature:
•  Temperature: general
• Viscosity: 0.3~3000mPa.s
•  Enclosure rating: NEMA4(IP65)
•  Material and Nominal Pressu
Parts Material
Model  Shell Rotor
OVT-E Cast Steel Cast Iron
OVT-B,C Stainless Steel Stainless
OVT-S
The nominal pressure is 6.4MPa for specifications
Note
Model Diameter 0.3~0.8
Gasoline
OGTW025 25 3~9
OGTW040 40 7~20
OGTW050 50 9~36
OGTW080 80 20~80
OGTW100 100 25~100
OGTW150 50 55~225
OGTW200 200 90~360
OGTW250 250 130~540
Model Diameter 0.3~0.8
Gasoline
OGTW025 25 3.5~8
OGTW040 40 8~20